Govt. Digvijay Autonomous PG
College Rajnandgaon (C.G.)
SCHEME OF EXAMINATION
&
SYLLABUS
FOR
THE FOUR-YEAR UNDER GRADUATE PROGRAMME
(FYUGP)

6
7
Type code
Sub_jcct Credit
- -
- - -- - -
CASC-01 lliscrcte Mathcmatirs 4
-- - -
CASC - 021'
Computer Fundamental
3
MS Officc
- - -
DSC CASC - 02 r Lab I : MS Office I
- - - - - -- - --
CASC - OJ T Opcrnting System 3
-
CASC- OJ P Lab 2 : Operating System I
GE CAGE-01
Choosr one from pool of 4
GE
VAC CAVAC-01
Choose one from pool of
2
VAC
AEC AEC English Language 2
TOTAL 20
BCA- IINO Semester
Course Course-
Type code
Subject Credit
CASC-04 Digital Electronic 4
DSC CASC- OST Programming in C++ 3
(Major/ CASC-05 P Lab 3 : Programming in C++ I
Core)
CASC-06 T Data structure
CASC-06 P Lab 4: Data structure
GE CAGE-02 Choose one from pool of GE
SEC CASEC-01
Choose one from pool of
SEC
AECC Hindi Language
TOTAL
DSC- Discipline Specific Course,
DSE- Discipline Specific Elective
AEC-Ability Enhancement Core Course,
SEC- Skill Enhancement Course,
GE- Generic Elective,
V AC- Value Added course
3
I
4
2
2
20
Theory Internal
Marks Marks
-· L --
70 30
70 30
-
35 15
-- -~ I - -
70 I
30
-
I
35 15
I
70
I 30
I
35 15
35 15
- -
Theory Internal
Marks Marks
70 30
70 30
35 15
70 30
35 15
70 30
35 15
35 15
- "
Total Marks
Max Min
·-- ---
100 40
100 40
50 20
- - - -
100 40 I
50
I
20
7 100 I 40
I I
I